Trans Madeira
Madeira / 05.06.2019

Detailed evaluation

Korem, Noga
Number: 1
Day?2

Category:
WOMEN

Intermediate times

Control Split Pos Behind
Time Cat. Cat.

Stage 1 6:37.90 2 0:10.45

Stage 2 3:57.21 1

Stage 3 8:06.55 1

Stage 4 5:00.50 2 0:04.90

Stage 5 5:12.61 1

Timing by SPORTident

Pos
Total

56
42
34
45
46

Stage sco

Behind
Total
1:37.01
0:44.23
0:56.85
0:54.36
0:51.50

Total time: 28:54.77

Rank in course: 47 (of 141)
Best time in course: 23:58.79

Rank in category: 1(of 10)

Best time in the category: 28:54.77
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timing.sportident.com

Total ranking

Behind
Total
1:37.01
2:16.38
3:10.12
4:04.48
4:55.98




