

Detailed evaluation

Korem, Noga Total time: 28:54.77

Number: 1

Day2 Rank in course: 47 (of 141)

Best time in course: 23:58.79

Category: Rank in category: 1(of 10)

WOMEN Best time in the category: 28:54.77

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking

Control	Split	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind	Total	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind
	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total
Stage 1	6:37.90	2	0:10.45	56	1:37.01	6:37.90	2	0:10.45	56	1:37.01
Stage 2	3:57.21	1	-	42	0:44.23	10:35.11	1	-	54	2:16.38
Stage 3	8:06.55	1	-	34	0:56.85	18:41.66	1	-	47	3:10.12
Stage 4	5:00.50	2	0:04.90	45	0:54.36	23:42.16	1	-	46	4:04.48
Stage 5	5:12.61	1	-	46	0:51.50	28:54.77	1	-	47	4:55.98

Timing by SPORTident